

Summary of Bids Received

Project: 2019 Native Landscape Maintenance

Section: 19-00000-14-GM

Description: Detention Basin Plant Care, Plantings & Weed Control

CPMS Pin: B-01198

Let Date: 2/12/2019

Bidder	Address	City, State, Zip	Bond	Bid Price	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate	\$ Over/Under Eng. Estimate
Cardno, Inc.	6605 Steger Road, Unit A	Monee, IL 60449	Bid Bond	\$66,851.75	-41.91%	-\$48,237.25
Conservation Land Stewardship, LLC	910 S. Riverside Drive, Suite 5	Elmhurst, IL 60126	Bid Bond	\$84,142.50	-26.89%	-\$30,946.50
Semper Fi Land Services, Inc.	1275 Golfview Street	Aurora, IL 60506	Bid Bond	\$97,383.20	-15.38%	-\$17,705.80
McGinty Bros., Inc.	3744 Cuba Rd.	Long Grove, IL 60048	Bid Bond	\$97,643.00	-15.16%	-\$17,446.00
ENCAP, Inc	2585 Wagner Court	Dekalb, IL 60115	Bid Bond	\$119,717.00	4.02%	\$4,628.00
V3 Construction	7325 Janes Ave.	Woodridge, IL 60517	Bid Bond	\$123,055.56	6.92%	\$7,966.56

Engineer's Estimate \$115,089.00

Design	_____	IDOT(2)	_____	Contract Bidder	_____	SES then Plan Rack	_____
Finance	_____	Bid Tab File	_____	Resident Eng.	_____	Administrative Assistant	_____
Construction	_____	Project File	_____	Request By Mail	_____	Mgr Capital Programming	_____

Return Bid Tabulation

Project: 2019 Native Landscape Maintenance
Section: 19-00000-14-GM
Description: Detention Basin Plant Care, Plantings & Weed Control
CPMS Pin: B-01198
Let Date: 2/12/2019

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		V3 Construction		McGinty Bros., Inc.		ENCAP, Inc		Semper Fi Land Services, Inc.		Conservation Land Stewardship, LLC		Cardno, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
1	25000750	MOWING	18.9	ACRE	\$510.00	\$9,639.00	\$626.00	\$11,831.40	\$345.00	\$6,520.50	\$580.00	\$10,962.00	\$579.00	\$10,943.10	\$250.00	\$4,725.00	\$260.00	\$4,914.00
2	67100100	MOBILIZATION	1.0	L SUM	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,575.00	\$3,575.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$22,440.00	\$22,440.00	\$4,675.00	\$4,675.00	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00
3	K0026850	PERENNIAL PLANT CARE	185.0	SQ YD	\$55.00	\$10,175.00	\$20.75	\$3,838.75	\$34.00	\$6,290.00	\$57.00	\$10,545.00	\$19.50	\$3,607.50	\$13.00	\$2,405.00	\$12.75	\$2,358.75
4	K0026852	PRAIRIE WEED CONTROL	56.8	ACRE	\$1,050.00	\$59,640.00	\$1,121.30	\$63,689.84	\$975.00	\$55,380.00	\$925.00	\$52,540.00	\$660.00	\$37,488.00	\$825.00	\$46,860.00	\$462.00	\$26,241.60
5	LC200372	PERENNIAL PLANTS, WETLAND TYPE, SPECIAL II	2.0	UNIT	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,583.00	\$7,166.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,650.00	\$7,300.00	\$1,475.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,425.00	\$4,850.00	\$2,675.00	\$5,350.00
6	X0327120	WEED CONTROL, NATIVE LANDSCAPE ENHANCEMENT	22.7	ACRE	\$1,050.00	\$23,835.00	\$1,386.84	\$31,481.27	\$975.00	\$22,132.50	\$1,100.00	\$24,970.00	\$778.00	\$17,660.60	\$825.00	\$18,727.50	\$462.00	\$10,487.40
7	X2500500	INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4 (SPECIAL)	0.4	ACRE	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$3,683.25	\$1,473.30	\$2,800.00	\$1,120.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,735.00	\$2,294.00	\$4,750.00	\$1,900.00	\$4,750.00	\$1,900.00
Bid Total					\$115,089.00		\$123,055.56		\$97,643.00		\$119,717.00		\$97,383.20		\$84,142.50		\$66,851.75	

Return Bid Details

Project: 2019 Native Landscape Maintenance

Section: 19-00000-14-GM

Description: Detention Basin Plant Care, Plantings & Weed Control

CPMS Pin: B-01198

Let Date: 2/12/2019

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price			
1	25000750	MOWING	18.9	ACRE	\$510.00	\$9,639.00	\$250.00	\$626.00	\$440.00
2	67100100	MOBILIZATION	1.0	L SUM	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,575.00	\$22,440.00	\$10,548.33
3	K0026850	PERENNIAL PLANT CARE	185.0	SQ YD	\$55.00	\$10,175.00	\$12.75	\$57.00	\$26.17
4	K0026852	PRAIRIE WEED CONTROL	56.8	ACRE	\$1,050.00	\$59,640.00	\$462.00	\$1,121.30	\$828.05
5	LC200372	PERENNIAL PLANTS, WETLAND TYPE, SPECIAL II	2.0	UNIT	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,650.00	\$2,401.33
6	X0327120	WEED CONTROL, NATIVE LANDSCAPE ENHANCEMENT	22.7	ACRE	\$1,050.00	\$23,835.00	\$462.00	\$1,386.84	\$921.14
7	X2500500	INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4 (SPECIAL)	0.4	ACRE	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,735.00	\$4,203.04
Bid Total					\$115,089.00				